 ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 Spec sheet 1 of 3
30” conference table BK-30RD29V
Overall dimensions 30”w x 30”d x 29”h Shipping weight 54 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 18
36” conference table BK-36RD29V
Overall dimensions 36”w x 36”d x 29”h Shipping weight 65 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 26
42” conference table BK-42RD29V
Overall dimensions 42”w x 42”d x 29”h Shipping weight 69 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 35
54” conference table BK-54RD29V
Overall dimensions 54”w x 54”d x 29”h Shipping weight 101 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 56
60” conference table BK-60RD29V
Overall dimensions 59.5”w x 59.5”d x 29”h Shipping weight 118 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 68
Standard features Options available
•	 1” T round veneer top

•	 Standard on Ash hardwoods and veneers:
	 - MBM
	 - MLC
	 - EBY
•	 Standard on Walnut hardwoods and veneers (only 30”, 36”
and 42”)
	 - BUW
	 - MNW
	 - MGO
•	 Standard on Ash hardwoods (only 54” and 60” legs)
	 - BUW
	 - MGO
	 - MNW
Beck Product specificationsBeck
 ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 Spec sheet 2 of 3
30” Conference table BK-30RD29G
Overall dimensions 30”w x 30”d x 29”h Shipping weight 71 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 18
36” Conference table BK-36RD29G
Overall dimensions 36”w x 36”d x 29”h Shipping weight 89 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 26
42” Conference table BK-42RD29G
Overall dimensions 42”w x 42”d x 29”h Shipping weight 101 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 35
54” Conference table BK-54RD29G
Overall dimensions 54”w x 54”d x 29”h Shipping weight 153 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 56
60” Conference table BK-60RD29G
Overall dimensions 59.5”w x 59.5”d x 29”h Shipping weight 183 lbs.
Exposed wood Solid Ash or Walnut Cubic feet 68
Standard features Options available
•	 1/2” T round Mint Green glass top with low profile caps